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While Supplies Last!

. " F E N T O N° Quantities are very limited! Save up to 50%
% pl on select styles. Create a super Mother's Day

U S A event or Fenton "Made in America” savings
promotion with products from this attractive group.
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— Fenton Event Schedul

SCOTT FENTON

February 26 3-6pm
February 27 7-10 am
February 27 Noon - 3 pm
February 28 9 am - Noon
February 28 3-6pm
February 29 Noon -3 pm
April 15 5-8 pm
April 16 5-8 pm
April 17 1-4pm
April 23 10am-1pm
April 23 3-6pm
April 24 10 am-1pm
April 24 3-6pm
April 25 Noon - 3 pm
TOM FENTON

April 15 5-8pm
April 16 1-3pm
April 17 11 am - 2 pm
April 18 Noon -3 pm
April 29 4-7pm
April 30 11am -2 pm
April 30 4-7pm
May 1 10 am-1pm
May 1 3-6pm
May 2 Noon - 3 pm
GEORGE FENTON

April 21 1-4pm
April 22 11 am -2 pm
April 23 11am-1pm
April 23 4-7pm
April 24 10am-1 pm
April 24 5-8pm
May 1 1-4pm
NANCY FENTON

April 22 4-7pm
April 23 11 am-1pm
April 24 Neon -3 pm
SHELLEY FENTON ASH

April 22 4-7pm
April 23 6-9 pm
April 24 9:30 am - 12:30 pm
April 24 3-6pm
April 25 11 am -2 pm
May 1 1-4 pm
LYNN FENTON ERB

April 23 5-8 pm
April 24 10am-1pm
April 24 4-7pm
April 25 Noon - 3 pm
MIKE FENTON

April 24 10 am - 2 pm
April 30 4-7pm
May 1 9 am - Noon
May 1 2-5pm
May 2 Noon - 3 pm
FENTON UNIVERSITY

April 25* 10 am - Noon

€ — The following Fenton Family Events are planned for Spring 2004. —

Please call ahead to verify date and time of event.

Classic Impressions
Florida Hospital Gift Shop
Rainbow Wicker & Silks
Special Gifts & Collectibles
It's Made in America
Century House Antiques
Porcellana Ltd.

Rankin’s

Morgan Pharmacy

Deja Vu Gifts

Eloise’s Collectibles
Kay-Lea's Antiques

Ann'’s Special Touch

Pat’s Glass

Northway Card & Gift
Dregne’s Scandinavian Gifts
Van Den Berg's

Nook an” Cranny
BitterSweet Gifts

Liz’s Furniture

Lakeview Card & Gift
Dietrich’s Flower Shop
Maloof Jewelry

Rainbows & Dreams

Kurt's Pharmacy Hallmark
Marsing Hardware
Davenport Pharmacy
Halpins

Wasem'’s Gifts & Drugs
Elegance Gifts & Collectibles
Hartville Collectibles

Edelweiss Fine Gifts
Chrystina’s Gallery
Whistlestop Antiques

Jodene’s

R&M Treasures

Gifts of Glass

Classic Glass
Collectables Unlimited
For You Only

Jenss Décor

Flowers By Stella

Karats & Sterling Jewelers
Grandma'’s Country Corners

The Longaberger® Co. at The Homestead

The Market

Gifts & Accents
Rod’s Hallmark
Fenton’s Collectibles

The Limited Edition

* James Measell discusses Fenton history/products, including Angelo Rossi items.

Palatka, FL
Orlando, FL.
Winter Haven, FL
Spring Hill, FL
St. Petersburg, FL
Mt. Dora, FL
Hamilton, OH
Celina, OH
Newcomerstown, OH
Humble, TX

Katy, TX

Denton, TX
Weatherford, TX
El Dorado, AR

Marshfield, WI
Westby, WI

Pella, IA

Cedar Rapids, TA
Ft. Wayne, IN
Nappanee, IN
Battle Creek, M1
Durand, MI

St. Clair Shores, MI
Canton, MI

Twin Falls, ID
Marsing, ID
Davenport, WA
Spokane, WA
Clarkston, WA
Kennewick, WA
Hartville, OH

Wheat Ridge, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Ft. Bragg, CA

Amelia Court House, VA
Manchester, MD
Harrisburg, PA
Gilbertsville, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Hampton, GA

Ambherst, NY
Canandaigua, NY
Rome, NY
Albany, NY

Frazeysburg, OH
Lincoln, NE
Overland Park, KS
St. Joseph, MO
Republic, MO

Merrick, NY
Reservations suggested

386-325-0507
407-303-2198
863-293-2294
352-688-7690
727-544-1947
863-292-9299
513-868-1511
419-586-2495
740-498-7187
281-852-6164
281-578-6655
940-243-3933
817-596-2744
870-875-1164

715-384-3505
608-634-4414
800-654-8233
800-354-0077
866-432-5616
574-773-5832
269-962-0650
989-288-2378
586-774-2100
734-844-1565

208-734-8177
208-896-4162
800-395-0468
509-928-0309
509-758-2565
877-331-3373
330-877-2172

303-432-8138
719-632-4772
800-335-3631

804-561-3333
410-374-1273
717-652-5030
610-367-7596
570-522-8185
800-492-3792

716-408-1136
800-340-1880
315-336-0897
518-459-1209

704-322-7236
402-466-2532
913-381-8856
816-233-7172
888-818-6861

800-645-2864

or 516-623-4400
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